AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD.
NANOSECOND WAVEFORM ELECTRONICS
0 P.O. BOX 265
OGDENSBURG, NY
U.S.A. 13669-0265
TEL: (315) 472-5270
FAX: (613) 226-2802
TEL: 1-800-265-6681 & BOX 5120 STN. F

telephone conversations, I am
price and delivery quotations:
A) Model designation:
Basic description:
PRF:
Outputs:
Pulse amplitude:
Pulse width:
Overload indicators:
pleased to offer the following
AVR-G1-C-N-R5-RAYTHA.
8 negative outputs.
Fixed at 100 Hz.
Trigger plus 8 channels with
1.25 ms spacing.
0 to -150 Volts, controlled by one
common ten turn amplitude control.
100 ns to 100 us, controlled by one
common three position range switch
and a ten turn fine control.
Each of the 8 outputs provided with
its own overload LED which
indicates when the peak output
current exceeds 15 mA.
22 -/2
Output impedance:
Connectors:
Chassis size:
Prime power:
Price:
Delivery:
B) Model designation:
Basic description:
PREF:
Outputs:
Amplitude:
Chassis size:
Other:
Price:
Delivery:
50 Ohms.
BNC e
3.9 x 17 x 17 inches. Includes a
19 inch rack mount kit.
120/240 Volts, 50-60 Hz.
$9,998.00 US each, FOB destination.
60 to 90 days.
AVR-G1-C-P-R5-RAYTHB.
16 positive outputs mounted in two
8-output chassis.
Fixed at 100 Hz.
16 plus a trigger with 0.625 ms
spacing.
0 to +150 Volts controlled by a
common ten turn control.
Two 3.9 x 17 x 17 inch chassis.
See -RAYTHA unit above.
$16,900.00 US, FOB destination.
60 to 90 days.
Thank you for your continuing interest in our products.
Please call me again (1-800-265-6681) if you require any
additional information or modifications to the above quotations.
WC: pr
Yours truly,
Dr. Walter Chudobiak